

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
हस मापी पुस्त में कुल 100 (एक
सौ) पन्ने हैं। जो MMGSY (SC)
धन्तर कठेज से गोरैरी पीपरा
तक कार्य का मापी गने हुए
श्री ददन प्रसाद (M.E.) कार्य क्षेत्र
प्रमंडल मोहनिया के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. I. Chamba
20/6/20

MMGSY (SC)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

श्री- ददन प्रसाद (M.E.)
कार्य क्षेत्र प्रमंडल मोहनिया
कार्य- कठेज से गोरैरी पीपरा
संवेदक- M/S जय मों शेरवाली कंस्ट्र
Ag. No- 8 SBD/20-21

Measurement Book

No. **501**

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

These four lines show the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Const. of				
Road from	Kathes to				
Gorairi Pipara, under					
mmgsy. in mohawia					
Block.					
Name of Agency -	M/s Jai Maan				
	Shrawali construction				
Agreement No.	SBD08/2020-21				
Date of work order -	11.05.2020				
Date of completion -	10.05.2021				
(1) Plt and Fixing of					
typical. mmgsy mts.					
armatory sign Board,					
and citizen sign Board. 2 Nos.					
(2) Plt and Fixing of working					
benchmark pillar 2.					
Red pillar complete					
as per T.S. -					1.40 Km.
(3) clearing and grubbing					
of Road land. by					
manual means complete					
as per T.S. -					
$2 \times 46 \times 30.00 \times 1.25 = 4830.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 20.00 \times 1.25 = 700.00$					
					$= 4900.00 \text{ m}^2$
Continuation					$= 0.49 \text{ Hect.}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P		Rs. 62,69,879.00
(7) E.W. in excavation					
17 in foundation for str					
vide TMB item 4, pg. 2					
= 60.54 m ³					
Limit = 59.60 m ³					
CP = 294.73/m ³					Rs. 17,566.20
(8) P.V. P.C.C. M15 in foundation					
18 for levelling course.					
vide TMB item 5 pg. 2					
= 9.18 m ³					
Limit = 5.92 m ³					
CP = 5528.52/m ³					Rs. 32,723.20
(9) Brick masonry work					
19 in enclosure in H.W.					
vide TMB item 6, pg. 2					
= 61.10 m ³					
CP = 6431.86/m ³					Rs. 3,92,987.20
(10) P.V. and lagging					
20 R.C.C. H.P. N.P.s for					
culvert.					
vide TMB item 7,					
pg. 2 — 15.00 m.					
CP = 3720.76/m					Rs. 55,811.00
(11) plastering with cm					
21 (1:4) on B.W.					
vide TMB item 8, pg. 2 & 3					
Continuation					CP = 67,68,966.00

